1882
72
Accessories, distribution elements
DRE-G – whirling anemostat
Technical parameters
Version
Swirling anemostats with adjustable slats.

the anemostat plate (regulating flap on
request).
Type key for ordering
whirling anemostat
D R E - G - E - M - 2 0 0 L M 2 4 A
1 2 3 4
1 – implementation
	 without marking – standard
	 E – perforated sheet metal
2 – implementation
	 M – motorised adjustment of blades
	 S – square panel 595 × 595 mm
3 – anemostat size
4 – �on request with pre-installed
recommended actuator
(only for M version)
Type
Ø D
[mm]
Ø D1
[mm]
Ø D2
[mm]
H
[mm]
H1
[mm]
DRE-G 200 198 310 242 174 40
DRE-G 250 248 400 315 200 40
DRE-G 315 313 475 375 235 40
DRE-G 400 398 600 460 260 50
DRE-G 500 498 785 570 315 60
DRE-G 630 628 920 700 320 65
P D C 2 0 0 G R E - S
1 2 3 4
1 – �implementation
PDC – standardní pro anemostat DRE-G
PDCI – with external insulation of 6 mm
2 – box size range
3 – RE – control damper (inlet/outlet)
4 – S – perforated plate (supply)
plenum box
Type LM 24 A LM 24 A-SR NM 24 A NM 24 A-SR SM 24 A SM 24 A-SR
DRE-G 200 • •
DRE-G 250 • •
DRE-G 315 • •
DRE-G 400 • •
DRE-G 500 • •
DRE-G 630 • •
Ø D1
Ø D2
Ø D
H
H
1
595 × 595
Ø D2
Ø D